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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

45 of 45 0

0 of 45 0

45 of 45 0

45 of 45 45
95,142

2,994 623

5 4
3.15%

Early
Voting

0
0
0
45

1,460

Election
Day

45
0
45
0

911
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STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 2,695 521 1,327 847
Against 266 86 123 57
Total Votes Cast 2,961 607 1,450 904
Contest Totals 2,994 623 1,460 911
STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 2,662 519 1,305 838
Against 312 95 147 70
Total Votes Cast 2,974 614 1,452 908
Contest Totals 2,994 623 1,460 911
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