

Summary Results Report  
20220507\_Constitutional Amendment Election  
May 7, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

**Statistics**

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	45 of 45	0	0	45
Precincts Complete	0 of 45	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	45 of 45	0	0	45
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	45 of 45	45	45	0
Registered Voters - Total	95,142			
Ballots Cast - Total	2,994	623	1,460	911
Ballots Cast - Blank	5	4	0	1
Voter Turnout - Total	3.15%			

Summary Results Report  
20220507\_Constitutional Amendment Election  
May 7, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

**STATE PROP 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	2,695	521	1,327	847
Against	266	86	123	57
Total Votes Cast	2,961	607	1,450	904
Contest Totals	2,994	623	1,460	911

**STATE PROP 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	2,662	519	1,305	838
Against	312	95	147	70
Total Votes Cast	2,974	614	1,452	908
Contest Totals	2,994	623	1,460	911